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2371 65 Gelson Junior Rezende Fernandes Fórmula bike 1MA-1 02:17:12 163 27,5500:00:00+.
2372 2 ADENILSON ROMARES DA SILVA Lemos racing 1E-M 02:17:16 163 27,5400:00:00+.
2373 51 Lucas de Albuquerque Martins 1MA-1 02:22:13 163 26,5800:05:01+.
2374 43 Adilson Vicari Brasil Bike 1MA-1 02:26:38 163 25,7800:04:25+.
2375 6 JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA Lemos race 1SUB-30 02:27:09 163 25,6900:00:00+.
2376 156 Kilder Melo Lemos 1MB-1 02:27:17 163 25,6600:00:00+.
2377 90 Luis Dimas bering Dimas Brasil bike 1MA-2 02:27:29 163 25,6300:00:00+.
2378 39 Vinicius Mariani AVULSO 1SUB-30 02:28:30 163 25,4500:01:21+.
2379 72 Gleison Fernando Pereira leonel Avuso 1MA-1 02:28:38 163 25,4300:02:00+.
23710 181 Edicarlos Oliveira Corratec 1MB-1 02:30:23 163 25,1400:00:00+.
23711 41 Welisson Fialho Guará Bike 1SUB-30 02:31:42 163 24,9200:03:12+.
23712 14 pedro gustavo e miranda MIranda vaijoosy 1GRAVEL 02:32:16 163 24,8200:00:00+.
23713 66 Hudson Luiz Pinto Silva Bike Race Team 1MA-1 02:33:06 163 24,6900:04:28+.
23714 193 Nilton Silva Ti Nilto 1MC-12 02:33:41 163 24,600:00:00+.
23715 45 Eliab Coelho Venancio BIKERS DO BEM 1MA-1 02:34:40 163 24,4400:01:34+.
23716 54 Rodolfo Lima Albatroz Race 1MA-1 02:35:23 163 24,3300:00:43+.
23717 11 SAMUEL MAROTA MAPA 1SUB-30 02:35:56 163 24,2400:04:14+.
23718 246 Mateus Viana/Andre Viana Infinit bike 1D-1 02:36:04 163 24,2200:00:00+.
23719 246 Mateus Viana/Andre Viana Infinit bike 1D-1 02:36:05 263 24,2200:00:01+.
23720 5 JHONES FERREIRA SENA 1E-M 02:37:47 163 23,9600:20:31+.
23721 129 OSMAR SILVA LUCAS 1MA-2 02:39:28 164 24,0800:11:59+.
23722 85 FERNANDO FRANCISCO 1MA-2 02:39:41 163 23,6700:00:13+.
23723 78 Mark Helison Norberto 1MA-1 02:40:47 163 23,5100:05:24+.
23724 247 Sérgio Cordeiro/Eduardo Ayres Vorr 1D-1 02:42:42 163 23,2300:06:37+.
23725 247 Sérgio Cordeiro/Eduardo Ayres Vorr 1D-1 02:42:43 263 23,2300:00:01+.
23726 77 Júlio César malaquias Ribeiro 1MA-1 02:43:07 163 23,1700:02:20+.
23727 106 Gabriel Groppo Coelho Supermercado 1MA-2 02:43:15 163 23,1500:03:34+.
23728 186 Rogério Oliveira 1MB-2 02:47:09 163 22,6100:16:46+.
23729 69 JOAO PAULO O OTTONE OTTONE TEAM 1MA-1 02:47:27 163 22,5700:04:20+.
23730 109 Hugo Lopes Sportif/Damatt 1MA-2 02:47:43 163 22,5400:04:28+.
23731 176 RINALDI MONTEIRO PH POSITIVO 1MB-2 02:48:30 163 22,4300:01:21+.
23732 128 Carlos soares Gira bike 1MB-1 02:50:06 163 22,2200:22:49+.



___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

23733 58 Wellington Caldeira Marche 1MA-1 02:50:22 163 22,1900:02:55+.
23734 114 Renato Felisberto 1MA-2 02:51:49 163 2200:04:06+.
23735 86 Hugo Araujo PORTUBRAS 1MA-2 02:52:38 163 21,900:00:49+.
23736 80 Adelino Gonçalves Delícias do 1MA-2 02:52:45 163 21,8800:00:07+.
23737 180 Christian Westgeest Segredos do 1MB-2 02:53:23 163 21,800:04:53+.
23738 149 Anderson Ricardo Silva Lemos Race 1MB-1 02:53:24 163 21,800:03:17+.
23739 138 LUIZ BARRETO LEITAO FILHO 1MA-2 02:53:25 164 22,1400:00:40+.
23740 200 Marcelo Oliveira Ferreira MESSER 1MC-1 02:54:26 163 21,6700:20:45+.
23741 67 jhonata MARCELINO Gira bike 1MA-1 02:55:18 163 21,5600:04:56+.
23742 126 Wellington Fernandes Costa 1MA-2 02:55:56 163 21,4900:02:31+.
23743 236 Ricardo Vieira/Marcos Paulo Brasil bike 1D-1 02:56:02 163 21,4700:13:19+.
23744 236 Ricardo Vieira/Marcos Paulo Brasil bike 1D-1 02:56:03 263 21,4700:00:01+.
23745 68 João Luiz Silva Santos Alto Giro 1MA-1 02:56:47 163 21,3800:01:29+.
23746 121 Wellington Messias Drogamaxi 1MA-2 02:58:30 163 21,1800:02:34+.
23747 151 Cesar ALBERTONI 24 Horas 1MB-1 02:58:52 163 21,1300:05:28+.
23748 243 VINICIUS SANTOS/WILDMARK A LIGA 1D-1 03:00:54 163 20,900:04:51+.
23749 243 VINICIUS SANTOS/WILDMARK A LIGA 1D-1 03:00:55 263 20,8900:00:01+.
23750 87 JULIANO LOPES Buttowoski 1MA-2 03:01:02 163 20,8800:02:32+.
23751 249 Juliano Gonçalves/Rodrigo Dantas Marche 1D-1 03:01:04 163 20,8800:00:09+.
23752 33 João Pedro Reis Celso BIKE BEER 1CADETE 03:01:08 163 20,8700:00:00+.
23753 123 Luis Gabriel Mendes Da Costa 1MA-2 03:01:52 163 20,7800:00:50+.
23754 168 João Pedro Fonseca Achkar Totino 1GRAVEL 03:01:58 163 20,7700:29:42+.
23755 244 Anderson Barbosa/Fabrício 1D-1 03:02:38 163 20,700:01:34+.
23756 244 Anderson Barbosa/Fabrício 1D-1 03:02:39 263 20,700:00:01+.
23757 248 Luiz Fernando/Henrique Oliveira TSW / Scott 1D-1 03:03:18 163 20,6200:00:39+.
23758 248 Luiz Fernando/Henrique Oliveira TSW / Scott 1D-1 03:03:19 263 20,6200:00:01+.
23759 124 MARCOS VIEIRA DROGARIA 1MC-1 03:03:38 163 20,5800:01:46+.
23760 76 Thiago Barbosa Bento Teo esportes 1MA-1 03:03:45 163 20,5700:06:58+.
23761 83 Carlos Cesar Santos Balas Delícia 1MA-2 03:04:05 163 20,5300:00:27+.
23762 188 Paulo Guimaraes da silva Seven bike 1MB-2 03:04:34 163 20,4800:11:11+.
23763 192 Thiago Reis Santos Imperial 1GRAVEL 03:05:19 163 20,400:03:21+.
23764 107 Guilherme Menezes Braga 1MA-2 03:05:33 163 20,3700:01:28+.
23765 194 WILLIAN ALISSON MARIANO 1MA-2 03:05:42 164 20,6800:00:09+.
23766 179 Matheus Drumond Chaves 1GRAVEL 03:07:22 163 20,1700:02:03+.
23767 120 Lucas valerio 3r bike e 1MA-2 03:07:54 163 20,1200:02:12+.
23768 42 Ricardo Junio Miranda Abrantes 1SUB-30 03:08:09 163 20,0900:32:13+.
23769 145 RONAN DE MORAIS DUARTE Duarte 1MB-1 03:08:39 163 20,0400:09:47+.



___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

23770 189 Marcelo Rodrigues Batista MTB STA LUZIA 1MB-2 03:08:58 163 2000:04:24+.
23771 154 Igor Yuri Neto Bike Race 1MB-1 03:09:41 163 19,9300:01:02+.
23772 46 Filipe Lima MTB Santa 1MA-1 03:09:47 163 19,9200:06:02+.
23773 79 Saulo Junio Ramos Acm 1MA-1 03:09:56 163 19,900:00:09+.
23774 3 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Desbravadores 1E-M 03:10:25 163 19,8500:32:38+.
23775 88 Júnior de oliveira ferreira MARCHE 1MA-2 03:11:09 163 19,7800:03:15+.
23776 242 RODRIGO  ROCHA/ROBERT WARLEY MTB STA LUZIA 1D-1 03:11:17 163 19,7600:07:58+.
23777 47 Henrique Mendes 1MA-1 03:11:48 163 19,7100:01:52+.
23778 157 luiz carmo 1MB-1 03:11:57 163 19,6900:02:16+.
23779 132 Eridany Santiago Silveira Pedivela 175 1MB-1 03:13:57 163 19,4900:02:00+.
23780 249 Juliano Gonçalves/Rodrigo Dantas Marche 1D-1 03:13:59 263 19,4900:02:42+.
23781 94 Rodrigo Soares Marche 1MA-2 03:14:01 163 19,4800:02:52+.
23782 35 Luiz Filipe Fernandes dos Santos 1SUB-30 03:14:16 163 19,4600:06:07+.
23783 29 Gabriel Carneiro Figueiredo 1CADETE 03:14:32 163 19,4300:13:24+.
23784 140 Julismar Marques Buttowski 1MB-1 03:15:28 163 19,3400:01:31+.
23785 115 Rodolfo Ferreira ACM 1MA-2 03:15:43 163 19,3100:01:42+.
23786 104 DANIELSON SILVA 1MA-2 03:15:54 163 19,300:00:11+.
23787 82 Bruno Oliveira Lendarios MTB 1MA-2 03:15:55 163 19,2900:00:01+.
23788 122 JOSE ELIAS NETO 1MB-1 03:16:50 163 19,200:01:22+.
23789 61 César Campos Léo Silva bike 1MA-1 03:17:05 163 19,1800:05:17+.
23790 185 RICARDO MOREIRA BITA ESPORTES 1MB-2 03:17:17 163 19,1600:08:19+.
23791 161 Rafael Diniz A Liga 1MB-1 03:19:07 163 18,9800:02:17+.
23792 102 ANDRE LUIZ Magalhaes PESSOA Alto Giro 1MA-2 03:20:35 163 18,8500:04:40+.
23793 219 Caio Campos Domingues Pedivela175 1GRAVEL 03:21:36 163 18,7500:14:14+.
23794 116 Vinícius Cotta Gomes Bita Esportes 1MA-2 03:22:20 163 18,6800:01:45+.
23795 60 Caio Cesar Ferreira Mato e morro 1MA-1 03:22:57 163 18,6300:05:52+.
23796 184 renato ferreira lobos do mato 1MB-2 03:23:23 163 18,5900:06:06+.
23797 75 Deivison Gonçalves 1MA-1 03:23:51 163 18,5400:00:54+.
23798 159 thiago parreiras S2 CASTELO 1MB-1 03:24:09 163 18,5200:05:02+.
23799 240 Douglas Aparecido/Jarlysthon  KESKARA RACE 1D-1 03:24:45 163 18,4600:10:46+.
237100 240 Douglas Aparecido/Jarlysthon  KESKARA RACE 1D-1 03:24:47 263 18,4600:00:02+.
237101 131 Edvaldo Pena Candido 1MB-1 03:24:49 163 18,4600:00:40+.
237102 103 ANDRÉ LUIZ MORAIS VELOSO Maciotas/ 1MA-2 03:25:10 163 18,4200:02:50+.
237103 52 Luiz paulo Carmo 1MA-1 03:25:20 163 18,4100:01:29+.
237104 147 Vitor Souza A liga 1MB-1 03:26:21 163 18,3200:01:32+.
237105 137 Gabriel Kruschewsky GO ON Outdoor 1MB-1 03:26:30 163 18,3100:00:09+.
237106 100 Adelio Dias Alto Giro Bom 1MA-2 03:26:41 163 18,2900:01:31+.
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237107 101 Alan Santos 1MA-2 03:26:48 163 18,2800:00:07+.
237108 57 Weberton Fernando Albatroz 1MA-1 03:26:49 163 18,2800:01:29+.
237109 141 Lazaro Lopes Silveira Nqsf 1MB-1 03:27:05 163 18,2500:00:35+.
237110 48 Jesu Madeira Gomes moreira Os Brutaiados 1MA-1 03:27:49 163 18,1900:01:00+.
237111 49 Joel Maia Silveira Impostores do 1MA-1 03:28:55 163 18,0900:01:06+.
237112 242 RODRIGO  ROCHA/ROBERT WARLEY MTB STA LUZIA 1D-1 03:29:00 263 18,0900:04:13+.
237113 163 Antonio Junior figueiredo 1MB-2 03:29:30 163 18,0400:06:07+.
237114 110 Kleyton Salles Desbravadores 1MA-2 03:29:56 163 18,0100:03:08+.
237115 175 Renato Morais ACM Mariana 1MB-2 03:30:15 163 17,9800:00:45+.
237116 105 Felipe Couto Marabike 1MA-2 03:30:37 163 17,9500:00:41+.
237117 108 Gustavo Lopes Rachão Mariana 1MA-2 03:30:58 163 17,9200:00:21+.
237118 167 Eluiz Revisauto BDB Viçosa 1MB-2 03:33:13 163 17,7300:02:58+.
237119 74 Elisson Oliveira 1MA-1 03:33:52 163 17,6700:04:57+.
237120 30 Igor Breno Rocha WM 1CADETE 03:33:53 163 17,6700:19:21+.
237121 197 Claudio Resende Pelotão do Bem 1GRAVEL 03:34:16 164 17,9200:12:40+.
237122 50 Jorciano Januário de Almeida Caçadores de 1MA-1 03:34:16 163 17,6400:00:24+.
237123 199 Flavio Alves Ferreira Pedalaria 1MC-1 03:34:48 163 17,600:40:22+.
237124 139 Ivanir Gonçalves Ferreira Filho A liga 1MB-1 03:35:26 163 17,5500:08:21+.
237125 34 Arthur Andrade 1SUB-30 03:36:38 163 17,4500:22:22+.
237126 71 Samuel Juliao Ramos 1MA-1 03:36:38 163 17,4500:02:22+.
237127 32 Arthur Marques Soares 1CADETE 03:36:42 163 17,4400:02:49+.
237128 172 marcelio dos santos ramos bikes clubes 1MB-2 03:36:47 163 17,4400:03:34+.
237129 173 Mário Henrique Nascimento Gordobikers 1MB-2 03:37:58 163 17,3400:01:11+.
237130 64 Fernando Takaesu Minas Bike 1MA-1 03:38:28 163 17,300:01:50+.
237131 111 Leonardo Armond Minas bike 1MA-2 03:38:30 163 17,300:07:32+.
237132 44 Dales Viana Caveiras 1MA-1 03:39:56 163 17,1900:01:28+.
237133 112 MARCELO DUARTE ROCHA ALTO GIRO BOM 1MA-2 03:41:13 163 17,0900:02:43+.
237134 31 Vitor Lagares Stahlberg Boar 1CADETE 03:43:06 163 16,9400:06:24+.
237135 239 TALISON SANCHES/VICTOR AMARAL VIA ONDAS 1D-1 03:43:10 163 16,9400:14:10+.
237136 160 José Adolfo Fortes de Carvalho BDB 1MB-1 03:44:13 163 16,8600:08:47+.
237137 239 TALISON SANCHES/VICTOR AMARAL VIA ONDAS 1D-1 03:46:21 263 16,700:03:11+.
237138 38 JOSIMAR OLIVEIRA ALTO GIRO BOM 1SUB-30 03:46:23 163 16,700:09:45+.
237139 177 Ronald Baltazar Bikers do Bem 1MB-2 03:47:35 163 16,6100:09:37+.
237140 89 Klayton Rodrigues dos Santos POSTO CANAENSE 1MA-2 03:48:10 163 16,5700:06:57+.
237141 206 André Orandi IÑCC 1GRAVEL 03:48:39 163 16,5300:14:23+.
237142 81 Adriano Lima Família Lima 1MA-2 03:49:17 163 16,4900:01:07+.
237143 84 MARCUS MOURA 1MB-1 03:49:21 163 16,4800:05:08+.
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237144 241 Rafael Oliveira/Túlio Feres 1D-1 03:49:49 163 16,4500:03:28+.
237145 241 Rafael Oliveira/Túlio Feres 1D-1 03:49:50 263 16,4500:00:01+.
237146 208 Donizete Aparecido Lopes OCE / Green 1MC-2 03:49:51 163 16,4500:00:00+.
237147 53 Marcelo Panceri Sport life 1MA-1 03:50:04 163 16,4300:10:08+.
237148 133 FABIANO DUARTE TOTO Caveiras 1MB-1 03:51:29 163 16,3300:02:08+.
237149 73 Ottavio Lage 1MA-1 03:51:30 163 16,3300:01:26+.
237150 36 Thales Azevedo 1SUB-30 03:54:34 163 16,1100:08:11+.
237151 153 Daniel Santana Paes Minas Bike 1MB-1 03:56:05 163 16,0100:04:36+.
237152 164 Claudio de Almeida Marche 1MB-2 03:56:56 163 15,9500:09:21+.
237153 150 Cássio de Paulo Tavares Araújo Tavares 1MB-1 03:57:22 163 15,9200:01:17+.
237154 91 Pedro Torquetti 1MA-2 03:58:05 163 15,8800:08:48+.
237155 155 José Perdigão 1MB-1 03:58:30 163 15,8500:01:08+.
237156 198 Marcelo Bretas BRETAS 1MC-1 03:59:27 163 15,7900:24:39+.
237157 99 REBERT DIAS DA CUNHA BIKE BIER 1SUB-30 04:01:07 163 15,6800:06:33+.
237158 166 Diego Bretas Alves 1MB-2 04:01:09 163 15,6700:04:13+.
237159 118 Elton Gontijo 1MA-2 04:01:44 163 15,6400:03:39+.
237160 95 Samuel Gomide Bikers do bem 1MA-2 04:03:00 163 15,5600:01:16+.
237161 127 Bruno Moreira BDB 1MB-1 04:03:30 163 15,5200:05:00+.
237162 212 Nelvan Camargos de Jesus Click Radical 1MC-2 04:04:14 163 15,4800:14:23+.
237163 158 Severo Andrade Ferreira Leal BDB 1MB-1 04:06:27 163 15,3400:02:57+.
237164 113 PEDRO JAFFAR 1MA-2 04:08:39 163 15,200:05:39+.
237165 144 Roberto Schafer Garapa bikers 1MB-1 04:08:42 163 15,200:02:15+.
237166 191 GIOVANE SOUZA BIKER DO BEM 1MC-1 04:13:40 163 14,900:14:13+.
237167 201 Alcenide Barbosa 1MC-2 04:14:12 163 14,8700:09:58+.
237168 146 Thiago De Arruda Teixeira lopes 1MB-1 04:15:30 163 14,7900:06:48+.
237169 152 Cleverson Santos de Oliveira 1MB-1 04:15:39 163 14,7900:00:09+.
237170 63 Daniel Fossi 1MA-1 04:16:45 163 14,7200:25:15+.
237171 135 FERNANDO WARLEY COSTA MACHADO Pedaleiros BH 1MB-1 04:18:35 163 14,6200:02:56+.
237172 195 Wander Silveira 1MC-1 04:18:48 163 14,6100:05:08+.
237173 196 TIAGO ANDRADE GONCALVES 1CADETE 04:19:37 164 14,7900:36:31+.
237174 174 Ornelas Antônio perret lelles 1MB-2 04:20:34 163 14,5100:19:25+.
237175 148 RODRIGO VILELA Bikers do Bem 1MB-1 04:22:10 163 14,4200:03:35+.
237176 40 Wanderson Soares NU PEDAL 1SUB-30 04:25:06 163 14,2600:23:59+.
237177 207 Carlos Damasceno Folgado Canelas de 1MC-2 04:27:00 163 14,1600:12:48+.
237178 182 Luiz Neves MTB RAIZ 1MB-2 04:37:23 163 13,6300:16:49+.
237179 238 Wellington Cavalcante/Antônio 1D-1 04:38:18 163 13,5800:48:28+.
237180 238 Wellington Cavalcante/Antônio 1D-1 04:38:25 263 13,5800:00:07+.
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237181 96 Fernando Cerqueira 1GRAVEL 05:04:30 163 12,4101:15:51+.
237182 143 Milton Almeida Xavier Bicho do Mato 1MB-1 05:04:50 163 12,400:42:40+.
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2371 7 LETICIA JAQUELINE SOARES CANDIDO Specialized 3E-F 02:44:57 163 22,9200:00:00+.
2372 15 Mariana Pontes Marques Velotime 3MA-F 03:00:52 163 20,900:00:00+.
2373 22 Sandra Dias da Silva Vezzo 3MB-F 03:05:11 163 20,4100:00:00+.
2374 9 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES Bike Race Team 3E-F 03:13:07 163 19,5700:28:10+.
2375 13 Lidia Bitencourt POSTO CANAENSE 3MA-F 03:14:03 163 19,4800:13:11+.
2376 8 ERIKA FERNANDA GRAMISCELLI Gramiscelli 3E-F 03:16:43 163 19,2200:03:36+.
2377 28 Raquel Farcioli PARIZI 3GRAVEL-F 03:45:42 163 16,7500:00:00+.
2378 24 Renata Couto de Souza Estiloventura 3MC-F 03:49:45 163 16,4500:00:00+.
2379 10 Paula Rodrigues Martins Bikers Do Bem 3SUB30-F 03:56:18 163 1600:00:00+.
23710 92 Priscila Coelho Bikers do Bem 3MA-F 03:56:19 163 1600:07:02+.
23711 20 Juliana Kalil Bikers do Bem 3MA-F 03:56:41 164 16,2200:42:38+.
23712 16 Adriana Alvarenga torres 3MB-F 04:01:14 163 15,6700:56:03+.
23713 23 Gabriela Assuncao de Vasconcelos 3MB-F 04:03:56 163 15,500:02:42+.
23714 12 Ellen Dayane Vieira Pé na trilha 3MA-F 04:05:34 163 15,3900:08:53+.
23715 17 ANA CLAUDIA LOPES TEIXEIRA MTB STA LUZIA 3MB-F 04:16:32 163 14,7300:12:36+.
23716 26 Laura Marques 3GRAVEL-F 04:35:45 163 13,7100:50:03+.
23717 18 REJANE DE SOUZA TOTO Amigos do 3MB-F 04:40:23 163 13,4800:23:51+.
23718 25 HELENA COELHO Sense / 3GRAVEL-F 05:05:13 163 12,3800:29:28+.
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2371 2 ADENILSON ROMARES DA SILVA Lemos racing 1E-M 02:17:16 163 27,5400:00:00+.
2372 5 JHONES FERREIRA SENA 1E-M 02:37:47 163 23,9600:20:31+.
2373 3 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Desbravadores 1E-M 03:10:25 163 19,8500:32:38+.
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2371 7 LETICIA JAQUELINE SOARES CANDIDO Specialized 3E-F 02:44:57 163 22,9200:00:00+.
2372 9 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES Bike Race Team 3E-F 03:13:07 163 19,5700:28:10+.
2373 8 ERIKA FERNANDA GRAMISCELLI Gramiscelli 3E-F 03:16:43 163 19,2200:03:36+.
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2371 6 JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA Lemos race 1SUB-30 02:27:09 163 25,6900:00:00+.
2372 39 Vinicius Mariani AVULSO 1SUB-30 02:28:30 163 25,4500:01:21+.
2373 41 Welisson Fialho Guará Bike 1SUB-30 02:31:42 163 24,9200:03:12+.
2374 11 SAMUEL MAROTA MAPA 1SUB-30 02:35:56 163 24,2400:04:14+.
2375 42 Ricardo Junio Miranda Abrantes 1SUB-30 03:08:09 163 20,0900:32:13+.
2376 35 Luiz Filipe Fernandes dos Santos 1SUB-30 03:14:16 163 19,4600:06:07+.
2377 34 Arthur Andrade 1SUB-30 03:36:38 163 17,4500:22:22+.
2378 38 JOSIMAR OLIVEIRA ALTO GIRO BOM 1SUB-30 03:46:23 163 16,700:09:45+.
2379 36 Thales Azevedo 1SUB-30 03:54:34 163 16,1100:08:11+.
23710 99 REBERT DIAS DA CUNHA BIKE BIER 1SUB-30 04:01:07 163 15,6800:06:33+.
23711 40 Wanderson Soares NU PEDAL 1SUB-30 04:25:06 163 14,2600:23:59+.
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2371 10 Paula Rodrigues Martins Bikers Do Bem 3SUB30-F 03:56:18 163 1600:00:00+.
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2371 15 Mariana Pontes Marques Velotime 3MA-F 03:00:52 163 20,900:00:00+.
2372 13 Lidia Bitencourt POSTO CANAENSE 3MA-F 03:14:03 163 19,4800:13:11+.
2373 92 Priscila Coelho Bikers do Bem 3MA-F 03:56:19 163 1600:07:02+.
2374 20 Juliana Kalil Bikers do Bem 3MA-F 03:56:41 164 16,2200:42:38+.
2375 12 Ellen Dayane Vieira Pé na trilha 3MA-F 04:05:34 163 15,3900:08:53+.
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2371 22 Sandra Dias da Silva Vezzo 3MB-F 03:05:11 163 20,4100:00:00+.
2372 16 Adriana Alvarenga torres 3MB-F 04:01:14 163 15,6700:56:03+.
2373 23 Gabriela Assuncao de Vasconcelos 3MB-F 04:03:56 163 15,500:02:42+.
2374 17 ANA CLAUDIA LOPES TEIXEIRA MTB STA LUZIA 3MB-F 04:16:32 163 14,7300:12:36+.
2375 18 REJANE DE SOUZA TOTO Amigos do 3MB-F 04:40:23 163 13,4800:23:51+.
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2371 24 Renata Couto de Souza Estiloventura 3MC-F 03:49:45 163 16,4500:00:00+.
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2371 65 Gelson Junior Rezende Fernandes Fórmula bike 1MA-1 02:17:12 163 27,5500:00:00+.
2372 51 Lucas de Albuquerque Martins 1MA-1 02:22:13 163 26,5800:05:01+.
2373 43 Adilson Vicari Brasil Bike 1MA-1 02:26:38 163 25,7800:04:25+.
2374 72 Gleison Fernando Pereira leonel Avuso 1MA-1 02:28:38 163 25,4300:02:00+.
2375 66 Hudson Luiz Pinto Silva Bike Race Team 1MA-1 02:33:06 163 24,6900:04:28+.
2376 45 Eliab Coelho Venancio BIKERS DO BEM 1MA-1 02:34:40 163 24,4400:01:34+.
2377 54 Rodolfo Lima Albatroz Race 1MA-1 02:35:23 163 24,3300:00:43+.
2378 78 Mark Helison Norberto 1MA-1 02:40:47 163 23,5100:05:24+.
2379 77 Júlio César malaquias Ribeiro 1MA-1 02:43:07 163 23,1700:02:20+.
23710 69 JOAO PAULO O OTTONE OTTONE TEAM 1MA-1 02:47:27 163 22,5700:04:20+.
23711 58 Wellington Caldeira Marche 1MA-1 02:50:22 163 22,1900:02:55+.
23712 67 jhonata MARCELINO Gira bike 1MA-1 02:55:18 163 21,5600:04:56+.
23713 68 João Luiz Silva Santos Alto Giro 1MA-1 02:56:47 163 21,3800:01:29+.
23714 76 Thiago Barbosa Bento Teo esportes 1MA-1 03:03:45 163 20,5700:06:58+.
23715 46 Filipe Lima MTB Santa 1MA-1 03:09:47 163 19,9200:06:02+.
23716 79 Saulo Junio Ramos Acm 1MA-1 03:09:56 163 19,900:00:09+.
23717 47 Henrique Mendes 1MA-1 03:11:48 163 19,7100:01:52+.
23718 61 César Campos Léo Silva bike 1MA-1 03:17:05 163 19,1800:05:17+.
23719 60 Caio Cesar Ferreira Mato e morro 1MA-1 03:22:57 163 18,6300:05:52+.
23720 75 Deivison Gonçalves 1MA-1 03:23:51 163 18,5400:00:54+.
23721 52 Luiz paulo Carmo 1MA-1 03:25:20 163 18,4100:01:29+.
23722 57 Weberton Fernando Albatroz 1MA-1 03:26:49 163 18,2800:01:29+.
23723 48 Jesu Madeira Gomes moreira Os Brutaiados 1MA-1 03:27:49 163 18,1900:01:00+.
23724 49 Joel Maia Silveira Impostores do 1MA-1 03:28:55 163 18,0900:01:06+.
23725 74 Elisson Oliveira 1MA-1 03:33:52 163 17,6700:04:57+.
23726 50 Jorciano Januário de Almeida Caçadores de 1MA-1 03:34:16 163 17,6400:00:24+.
23727 71 Samuel Juliao Ramos 1MA-1 03:36:38 163 17,4500:02:22+.
23728 64 Fernando Takaesu Minas Bike 1MA-1 03:38:28 163 17,300:01:50+.
23729 44 Dales Viana Caveiras 1MA-1 03:39:56 163 17,1900:01:28+.
23730 53 Marcelo Panceri Sport life 1MA-1 03:50:04 163 16,4300:10:08+.
23731 73 Ottavio Lage 1MA-1 03:51:30 163 16,3300:01:26+.
23732 63 Daniel Fossi 1MA-1 04:16:45 163 14,7200:25:15+.
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2371 90 Luis Dimas bering Dimas Brasil bike 1MA-2 02:27:29 163 25,6300:00:00+.
2372 129 OSMAR SILVA LUCAS 1MA-2 02:39:28 164 24,0800:11:59+.
2373 85 FERNANDO FRANCISCO 1MA-2 02:39:41 163 23,6700:00:13+.
2374 106 Gabriel Groppo Coelho Supermercado 1MA-2 02:43:15 163 23,1500:03:34+.
2375 109 Hugo Lopes Sportif/Damatt 1MA-2 02:47:43 163 22,5400:04:28+.
2376 114 Renato Felisberto 1MA-2 02:51:49 163 2200:04:06+.
2377 86 Hugo Araujo PORTUBRAS 1MA-2 02:52:38 163 21,900:00:49+.
2378 80 Adelino Gonçalves Delícias do 1MA-2 02:52:45 163 21,8800:00:07+.
2379 138 LUIZ BARRETO LEITAO FILHO 1MA-2 02:53:25 164 22,1400:00:40+.
23710 126 Wellington Fernandes Costa 1MA-2 02:55:56 163 21,4900:02:31+.
23711 121 Wellington Messias Drogamaxi 1MA-2 02:58:30 163 21,1800:02:34+.
23712 87 JULIANO LOPES Buttowoski 1MA-2 03:01:02 163 20,8800:02:32+.
23713 123 Luis Gabriel Mendes Da Costa 1MA-2 03:01:52 163 20,7800:00:50+.
23714 83 Carlos Cesar Santos Balas Delícia 1MA-2 03:04:05 163 20,5300:00:27+.
23715 107 Guilherme Menezes Braga 1MA-2 03:05:33 163 20,3700:01:28+.
23716 194 WILLIAN ALISSON MARIANO 1MA-2 03:05:42 164 20,6800:00:09+.
23717 120 Lucas valerio 3r bike e 1MA-2 03:07:54 163 20,1200:02:12+.
23718 88 Júnior de oliveira ferreira MARCHE 1MA-2 03:11:09 163 19,7800:03:15+.
23719 94 Rodrigo Soares Marche 1MA-2 03:14:01 163 19,4800:02:52+.
23720 115 Rodolfo Ferreira ACM 1MA-2 03:15:43 163 19,3100:01:42+.
23721 104 DANIELSON SILVA 1MA-2 03:15:54 163 19,300:00:11+.
23722 82 Bruno Oliveira Lendarios MTB 1MA-2 03:15:55 163 19,2900:00:01+.
23723 102 ANDRE LUIZ Magalhaes PESSOA Alto Giro 1MA-2 03:20:35 163 18,8500:04:40+.
23724 116 Vinícius Cotta Gomes Bita Esportes 1MA-2 03:22:20 163 18,6800:01:45+.
23725 103 ANDRÉ LUIZ MORAIS VELOSO Maciotas/ 1MA-2 03:25:10 163 18,4200:02:50+.
23726 100 Adelio Dias Alto Giro Bom 1MA-2 03:26:41 163 18,2900:01:31+.
23727 101 Alan Santos 1MA-2 03:26:48 163 18,2800:00:07+.
23728 110 Kleyton Salles Desbravadores 1MA-2 03:29:56 163 18,0100:03:08+.
23729 105 Felipe Couto Marabike 1MA-2 03:30:37 163 17,9500:00:41+.
23730 108 Gustavo Lopes Rachão Mariana 1MA-2 03:30:58 163 17,9200:00:21+.
23731 111 Leonardo Armond Minas bike 1MA-2 03:38:30 163 17,300:07:32+.
23732 112 MARCELO DUARTE ROCHA ALTO GIRO BOM 1MA-2 03:41:13 163 17,0900:02:43+.
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23733 89 Klayton Rodrigues dos Santos POSTO CANAENSE 1MA-2 03:48:10 163 16,5700:06:57+.
23734 81 Adriano Lima Família Lima 1MA-2 03:49:17 163 16,4900:01:07+.
23735 91 Pedro Torquetti 1MA-2 03:58:05 163 15,8800:08:48+.
23736 118 Elton Gontijo 1MA-2 04:01:44 163 15,6400:03:39+.
23737 95 Samuel Gomide Bikers do bem 1MA-2 04:03:00 163 15,5600:01:16+.
23738 113 PEDRO JAFFAR 1MA-2 04:08:39 163 15,200:05:39+.
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2371 156 Kilder Melo Lemos 1MB-1 02:27:17 163 25,6600:00:00+.
2372 181 Edicarlos Oliveira Corratec 1MB-1 02:30:23 163 25,1400:00:00+.
2373 128 Carlos soares Gira bike 1MB-1 02:50:06 163 22,2200:22:49+.
2374 149 Anderson Ricardo Silva Lemos Race 1MB-1 02:53:24 163 21,800:03:17+.
2375 151 Cesar ALBERTONI 24 Horas 1MB-1 02:58:52 163 21,1300:05:28+.
2376 145 RONAN DE MORAIS DUARTE Duarte 1MB-1 03:08:39 163 20,0400:09:47+.
2377 154 Igor Yuri Neto Bike Race 1MB-1 03:09:41 163 19,9300:01:02+.
2378 157 luiz carmo 1MB-1 03:11:57 163 19,6900:02:16+.
2379 132 Eridany Santiago Silveira Pedivela 175 1MB-1 03:13:57 163 19,4900:02:00+.
23710 140 Julismar Marques Buttowski 1MB-1 03:15:28 163 19,3400:01:31+.
23711 122 JOSE ELIAS NETO 1MB-1 03:16:50 163 19,200:01:22+.
23712 161 Rafael Diniz A Liga 1MB-1 03:19:07 163 18,9800:02:17+.
23713 159 thiago parreiras S2 CASTELO 1MB-1 03:24:09 163 18,5200:05:02+.
23714 131 Edvaldo Pena Candido 1MB-1 03:24:49 163 18,4600:00:40+.
23715 147 Vitor Souza A liga 1MB-1 03:26:21 163 18,3200:01:32+.
23716 137 Gabriel Kruschewsky GO ON Outdoor 1MB-1 03:26:30 163 18,3100:00:09+.
23717 141 Lazaro Lopes Silveira Nqsf 1MB-1 03:27:05 163 18,2500:00:35+.
23718 139 Ivanir Gonçalves Ferreira Filho A liga 1MB-1 03:35:26 163 17,5500:08:21+.
23719 160 José Adolfo Fortes de Carvalho BDB 1MB-1 03:44:13 163 16,8600:08:47+.
23720 84 MARCUS MOURA 1MB-1 03:49:21 163 16,4800:05:08+.
23721 133 FABIANO DUARTE TOTO Caveiras 1MB-1 03:51:29 163 16,3300:02:08+.
23722 153 Daniel Santana Paes Minas Bike 1MB-1 03:56:05 163 16,0100:04:36+.
23723 150 Cássio de Paulo Tavares Araújo Tavares 1MB-1 03:57:22 163 15,9200:01:17+.
23724 155 José Perdigão 1MB-1 03:58:30 163 15,8500:01:08+.
23725 127 Bruno Moreira BDB 1MB-1 04:03:30 163 15,5200:05:00+.
23726 158 Severo Andrade Ferreira Leal BDB 1MB-1 04:06:27 163 15,3400:02:57+.
23727 144 Roberto Schafer Garapa bikers 1MB-1 04:08:42 163 15,200:02:15+.
23728 146 Thiago De Arruda Teixeira lopes 1MB-1 04:15:30 163 14,7900:06:48+.
23729 152 Cleverson Santos de Oliveira 1MB-1 04:15:39 163 14,7900:00:09+.
23730 135 FERNANDO WARLEY COSTA MACHADO Pedaleiros BH 1MB-1 04:18:35 163 14,6200:02:56+.
23731 148 RODRIGO VILELA Bikers do Bem 1MB-1 04:22:10 163 14,4200:03:35+.
23732 143 Milton Almeida Xavier Bicho do Mato 1MB-1 05:04:50 163 12,400:42:40+.



___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

T.i Online - Soluções em Tecnologia da Informação - Sistema T.i Time

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

e-mail: tionline@tionline.net.br - cel (38) 99939 4771 - Ricardo (38) 99860 9646 - Rhudson



Placa

MASTER B2

EquipePOS PCategoria TempoNome
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Resultados Categoria:

Voltas

DESAFIO ENTRE SERRAS 2022

MédiaKms Dif-Categoria

Impressão:

13/02/2022 14:33:46

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2371 186 Rogério Oliveira 1MB-2 02:47:09 163 22,6100:16:46+.
2372 176 RINALDI MONTEIRO PH POSITIVO 1MB-2 02:48:30 163 22,4300:01:21+.
2373 180 Christian Westgeest Segredos do 1MB-2 02:53:23 163 21,800:04:53+.
2374 188 Paulo Guimaraes da silva Seven bike 1MB-2 03:04:34 163 20,4800:11:11+.
2375 189 Marcelo Rodrigues Batista MTB STA LUZIA 1MB-2 03:08:58 163 2000:04:24+.
2376 185 RICARDO MOREIRA BITA ESPORTES 1MB-2 03:17:17 163 19,1600:08:19+.
2377 184 renato ferreira lobos do mato 1MB-2 03:23:23 163 18,5900:06:06+.
2378 163 Antonio Junior figueiredo 1MB-2 03:29:30 163 18,0400:06:07+.
2379 175 Renato Morais ACM Mariana 1MB-2 03:30:15 163 17,9800:00:45+.
23710 167 Eluiz Revisauto BDB Viçosa 1MB-2 03:33:13 163 17,7300:02:58+.
23711 172 marcelio dos santos ramos bikes clubes 1MB-2 03:36:47 163 17,4400:03:34+.
23712 173 Mário Henrique Nascimento Gordobikers 1MB-2 03:37:58 163 17,3400:01:11+.
23713 177 Ronald Baltazar Bikers do Bem 1MB-2 03:47:35 163 16,6100:09:37+.
23714 164 Claudio de Almeida Marche 1MB-2 03:56:56 163 15,9500:09:21+.
23715 166 Diego Bretas Alves 1MB-2 04:01:09 163 15,6700:04:13+.
23716 174 Ornelas Antônio perret lelles 1MB-2 04:20:34 163 14,5100:19:25+.
23717 182 Luiz Neves MTB RAIZ 1MB-2 04:37:23 163 13,6300:16:49+.
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2371 200 Marcelo Oliveira Ferreira MESSER 1MC-1 02:54:26 163 21,6700:20:45+.
2372 124 MARCOS VIEIRA DROGARIA 1MC-1 03:03:38 163 20,5800:01:46+.
2373 199 Flavio Alves Ferreira Pedalaria 1MC-1 03:34:48 163 17,600:40:22+.
2374 198 Marcelo Bretas BRETAS 1MC-1 03:59:27 163 15,7900:24:39+.
2375 191 GIOVANE SOUZA BIKER DO BEM 1MC-1 04:13:40 163 14,900:14:13+.
2376 195 Wander Silveira 1MC-1 04:18:48 163 14,6100:05:08+.
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2371 208 Donizete Aparecido Lopes OCE / Green 1MC-2 03:49:51 163 16,4500:00:00+.
2372 212 Nelvan Camargos de Jesus Click Radical 1MC-2 04:04:14 163 15,4800:14:23+.
2373 201 Alcenide Barbosa 1MC-2 04:14:12 163 14,8700:09:58+.
2374 207 Carlos Damasceno Folgado Canelas de 1MC-2 04:27:00 163 14,1600:12:48+.
2375 211 Márcio Marino Ferreira Ferreira 1MC-2 05:20:17 163 11,800:53:17+.
2376 210 Leônidas Fernandes MTB Raiz 1MC-2 05:29:57 163 11,4600:09:40+.
2377 213 Sílvio Perdigão 1MC-2 05:35:23 163 11,2700:05:26+.
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2371 33 João Pedro Reis Celso BIKE BEER 1CADETE 03:01:08 163 20,8700:00:00+.
2372 29 Gabriel Carneiro Figueiredo 1CADETE 03:14:32 163 19,4300:13:24+.
2373 30 Igor Breno Rocha WM 1CADETE 03:33:53 163 17,6700:19:21+.
2374 32 Arthur Marques Soares 1CADETE 03:36:42 163 17,4400:02:49+.
2375 31 Vitor Lagares Stahlberg Boar 1CADETE 03:43:06 163 16,9400:06:24+.
2376 196 TIAGO ANDRADE GONCALVES 1CADETE 04:19:37 164 14,7900:36:31+.
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2371 246 Mateus Viana/Andre Viana Infinit bike 1D-1 02:36:05 263 24,2200:00:01+.
2372 247 Sérgio Cordeiro/Eduardo Ayres Vorr 1D-1 02:42:43 263 23,2300:00:01+.
2373 236 Ricardo Vieira/Marcos Paulo Brasil bike 1D-1 02:56:03 263 21,4700:00:01+.
2374 243 VINICIUS SANTOS/WILDMARK A LIGA 1D-1 03:00:55 263 20,8900:00:01+.
2375 244 Anderson Barbosa/Fabrício 1D-1 03:02:39 263 20,700:00:01+.
2376 248 Luiz Fernando/Henrique Oliveira TSW / Scott 1D-1 03:03:19 263 20,6200:00:01+.
2377 249 Juliano Gonçalves/Rodrigo Dantas Marche 1D-1 03:13:59 263 19,4900:02:42+.
2378 240 Douglas Aparecido/Jarlysthon  KESKARA RACE 1D-1 03:24:47 263 18,4600:00:02+.
2379 242 RODRIGO  ROCHA/ROBERT WARLEY MTB STA LUZIA 1D-1 03:29:00 263 18,0900:04:13+.
23710 239 TALISON SANCHES/VICTOR AMARAL VIA ONDAS 1D-1 03:46:21 263 16,700:03:11+.
23711 241 Rafael Oliveira/Túlio Feres 1D-1 03:49:50 263 16,4500:00:01+.
23712 238 Wellington Cavalcante/Antônio 1D-1 04:38:25 263 13,5800:00:07+.
23713 235 Pedro Melo/Rodrigo Miranda DEL REY 1D-1 05:32:19 263 11,3700:00:01+.
23714 245 Pedro Dumont/Francisco Dumont Maluco Beleza 1D-1 05:39:03 263 11,1500:00:01+.
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2371 28 Raquel Farcioli PARIZI 3GRAVEL-F 03:45:42 163 16,7500:00:00+.
2372 26 Laura Marques 3GRAVEL-F 04:35:45 163 13,7100:50:03+.
2373 25 HELENA COELHO Sense / 3GRAVEL-F 05:05:13 163 12,3800:29:28+.
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2371 14 pedro gustavo e miranda MIranda vaijoosy 1GRAVEL 02:32:16 163 24,8200:00:00+.
2372 168 João Pedro Fonseca Achkar Totino 1GRAVEL 03:01:58 163 20,7700:29:42+.
2373 192 Thiago Reis Santos Imperial 1GRAVEL 03:05:19 163 20,400:03:21+.
2374 179 Matheus Drumond Chaves 1GRAVEL 03:07:22 163 20,1700:02:03+.
2375 219 Caio Campos Domingues Pedivela175 1GRAVEL 03:21:36 163 18,7500:14:14+.
2376 197 Claudio Resende Pelotão do Bem 1GRAVEL 03:34:16 164 17,9200:12:40+.
2377 206 André Orandi IÑCC 1GRAVEL 03:48:39 163 16,5300:14:23+.
2378 96 Fernando Cerqueira 1GRAVEL 05:04:30 163 12,4101:15:51+.
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2371 21 DEYVSON RIBEIRO DROGARIA 5EB 02:27:19 164 26,0700:00:00+.
2372 214 Alexander Flaviano Gomes 5EB 02:41:11 163 23,4500:13:52+.
2373 217 Julio Leão Marques Jclm 5EB 03:00:20 163 20,9600:19:09+.
2374 218 CASSIANO MENDONÇA DE ANDRADE Mocreias / 5EB 03:11:46 163 19,7100:11:26+.
2375 204 José Márcio Costa BIKERS DO BEM 5EB 03:15:22 164 19,6600:03:36+.
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